CDBA Fee Schudule Fee Schedule

Registered boats that do not get wet are eligible for a refund of up to 50%

MEMBERSHIPS

Associate Membership $75.00 Yearly / Voting

Racing Membership $225.00 Yearly / Voting / Points
Weekend Racer/Driver $100.00 Per Race *No Points
ENTRY FEES

Entry PWC $150.00 Per Race

Entry River Racer $250.00 Per Race

Entry All Others $300.00 Per Race

First Time Racer $100.00 First Race only

Super Eliminator/2nd Class $100.00 (50% goes to purse with a 70/30 split for 1st & 2nd) Per Race

Test-N-Tune $100.00 Per Race

RACE SITE FEES *Must be a CDBA Member

RV Pass* $50.00 Weekend-June,August,September
RV Pass* $150.00 Weekend-July Race

RV Pass Annual* $250.00 All Dexter Races

Tent/Race Trailer* $30.00 Weekend

Tent/Race Trailer Annual*  $75.00 All Dexter Races

Extra Vehicle Pit Pass $40.00 Weekend

SPECTATOR

Spectator Pass Friday $5.00 Friday Test-&-Tune

Spectator Pass Saturday* $15.00 Saturday Qualifying
Spectator Pass Sunday* $15.00 Sunday Eliminations

Spector Pass Weekend* $25.00 Weekend

Spectator Discount $2.00 Bi-Mart Discount Online Only
Spectator Parking $5.00 Per Day

Online Registration needs to be submitted no later than five (5) days prior to the event. Children 12 and under are
free with a paying adult. * Are elegible for Bi-Mart discount. FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



